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Approaches to Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Pregnant Women and
Children 2 to 11 Years of Age: A Workshop

Goals

° To identify the suite of current methods used in dietary assessments, including food and
dietary supplements, in pregnant women and children 2-11 years old

. To identify the methodological challenges and opportunities in improving current methods

° To explore methodologies in other disciplines and their application in dietary assessments
in those populations

. To discuss factors to consider when implementing dietary assessment tools in those
populations

Time

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:25 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

10:55 am

May 6, 2021

10:00 AM -12:00 PM EDT

Title

Welcome (5 min)

Dietary Assessment Methods (10 min)

Challenges of Estimating Diet during
Pregnancy (10 min)

Estimating Intake of Dietary Supplements
during Pregnancy (10 min)

Dietary assessment during pregnancy:
Perspectives from a nutritional
phenotyping cohort (10 min)

A French-Canadian Perspective to Diet
Assessment during Pregnancy (10 min)

Q&A from Committee Members (15 min)

Webinar 1: Methods for Dietary Assessments during Pregnancy

Speaker/Moderator

Nancy Potischman, Office of
Dietary Supplements, NIH

Cheryl Anderson, University of
California San Diego

Anna Maria Siega-Riz,
University of Massachusetts
Ambherst

Kate Sauder, University of
Colorado

Elizabeth Widen, University of
Texas Austin

Anne-Sophie Morisset, Laval
University, Québec City

Anna Maria Siega-Riz




Time
11:10 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

11:55am

12:00 pm
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Title

Break (5 min)

Analytical Methods to Estimate Dietary
Intake during Pregnancy (15 min)

Q&A from Committee Members (10 min)

Panel Discussion with Audience (15 min)

Wrap up and Summary of Webinar (5 min)

Adjourn

Speaker/Moderator

Daniela Sotres-Alvarez,
University of North Carolina
Chapel Hill

Erica Gunderson, Kaiser
Permanente Northern
California

Erica Gunderson

Cheryl Anderson



