The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

Approaches to Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Pregnant Women and Children 2 to 11 Years of Age: A Workshop

Goals

- To identify the suite of current methods used in dietary assessments, including food and dietary supplements, in pregnant women and children 2-11 years old
- To identify the methodological challenges and opportunities in improving current methods
- To explore methodologies in other disciplines and their application in dietary assessments in those populations
- To discuss factors to consider when implementing dietary assessment tools in those populations

Webinar 1: Methods for Dietary Assessments during Pregnancy

May 6, 2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM EDT

Time	Title	Speaker/Moderator
10:00 am	Welcome (5 min)	Nancy Potischman, Office of Dietary Supplements, NIH
10:05 am	Dietary Assessment Methods (10 min)	Cheryl Anderson, University of California San Diego
10:15 am	Challenges of Estimating Diet during Pregnancy (10 min)	Anna Maria Siega-Riz, University of Massachusetts Amherst
10:25 am	Estimating Intake of Dietary Supplements during Pregnancy (10 min)	Kate Sauder, University of Colorado
10:35 am	Dietary assessment during pregnancy: Perspectives from a nutritional phenotyping cohort (10 min)	Elizabeth Widen, University of Texas Austin
10:45 am	A French-Canadian Perspective to Diet Assessment during Pregnancy (10 min)	Anne-Sophie Morisset, Laval University, Québec City
10:55 am	Q&A from Committee Members (15 min)	Anna Maria Siega-Riz

The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

Time	Title	Speaker/Moderator
11:10 am	Break (5 min)	
11:15 am	Analytical Methods to Estimate Dietary Intake during Pregnancy (15 min)	Daniela Sotres-Alvarez, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill
11:30 am	Q&A from Committee Members (10 min)	Erica Gunderson, Kaiser Permanente Northern California
11:40 am	Panel Discussion with Audience (15 min)	Erica Gunderson
11:55 am	Wrap up and Summary of Webinar (5 min)	Cheryl Anderson
12:00 pm	Adjourn	